
* denotes Kosher                     

Our approved caterers cover a wide range of styles, cuisines, and offerings.  Their expert and professional
staff will work with you to curate the perfect menu, drink selection, and service plan for your unique event. 

Get your cake from Praline Bakery!  Traditional wedding, birthday, and special occasion cakes from
scratch using only the finest ingredients! Email pralinebakery@gmail.com or call them at 301.229.8180.   
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Corcoran Caterers

Delicious Gourmet

Equinox Restaurant

High Point Catering

Main Event Caterers

Occasions

Ridgewells

Rouge Fine Catering

Signature Caterers*

Simply Fresh Events

Spilled Milk Catering

Well Dunn Catering

Windows Catering15

202.302.7475Polly Hahn phahn@cateringbyseasons.com

Maria Palacio 703.787.9222 mpalacio@tctcaterers.com

Martha Corcoran 301.588.9200 martha@corcorancaterers.com

Kara Hollingsworth 240.472.6547 khawa@deliciousgourmet.com

Ellen Kassoff 202.331.8118 ellen@equinoxrestaurant.com

Bob Egan 301.428.0650 bob@highpointcatering.com

Sarah Miller 703.820.2028 info@maineventcaterers.com

Sydney Morgan 202.546.7400 smorgan@occasionscaterers.com

Nicole Whitties 301.907.3734 nwhitties@ridgewells.com

Celeste Bendetti 202.524.6801 celeste@rougecatering.com

Justin Dekelbaum 240.290.0032 skarimi2@aol.com

Geoff Barker 240.685.2500 geoff.barker@simplyfreshevents.com

Heather Ellis 202.525.6455 heather@spilledmilkcatering.com

Yulia Shegai 202.543.7878 yshegai@welldunn.com

Karol Cristales 703.519.3500 karol@catering.com

Private Rentals
GLEN ECHO PARK

APPROVED CATERERS


